
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240885 SALNA M H 1208

2 UG240089 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 1206

3 UG240147 ELBA STEEPHAN 1204

4 UG240836 YAMUNA K J 1204

5 UG240128 ANRIYA ROY 1202

6 UG240627 SUMAYYA V A 1201

7 UG240477 RAINA PANNIPULATH RAJU 1195

8 UG240139 SANAM FATHIMA K.M 1193

9 UG241166 ANJANA P G 1192

10 UG240069 ARYANANDHA SATHESH 1191

11 UG241022 CHAITHANYA SUMESH 1190

12 UG240307 FARHANA P A 1189

13 UG241068 FIDHA MOHAMED E M 1188

14 UG240261 DEVANANDA M P 1187

15 UG240264 SEETHA K S 1184

16 UG240294 DEVAPRIYA K 1183

17 UG240960 LIYANA SADAF P S 1182

18 UG240891 IRIS K RIJU 1181

19 UG240746 SARMISHTTA T M 1177

20 UG240409 HANNA BASIL 1175

21 UG240323 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173

22 UG240100 KRISHNAPRIYA P.U 1170

23 UG241222 ISABEL IGNATIOUS 1169

24 UG241291 ANJALI G MENON 1168

25 UG240159 GOPIKA E S 1168

26 UG241309 NIHARIKA MANOJ 1167

27 UG240603 HRIDYA LAKSHMI T S 1164

28 UG240420 RACHEL JOSEPH CHERUVATHOOR 1164

29 UG240537 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1162

30 UG240511 PADMANAYANA. K. B 1162
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31 UG240813 MALAVIKA V A 1161

32 UG240849 SIYA XAVIER 1155

33 UG240872 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152

34 UG240072 ANMOL A A 1152

35 UG240972 ALITA JACKSON 1151

36 UG240644 EVA SHANKARY K B 1151

37 UG240035 AAGHI KRISHNA E T 1150

38 UG240102 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147

39 UG240694 MADHU MITHA 1145

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240541 HIBA FATHIMA 1140

2 UG240041 NAVAMI P A 1140

3 UG240675 FATHIMA MOHAMMEDALI 1137

4 UG241310 ROSE ANTONY 1136

5 UG240906 ISRA PARVIN GAFUR 1135

6 UG240005 SANJANA AS 1133

7 UG240520 ARATHYKRISHNA V S 1132

8 UG240101 HENNA HETTY A 1131

9 UG240116 AYSHA SUHANA K I 1130

10 UG240349 ASHIYA RAPHAEL 1127

11 UG240140 SEENA MARTIN 1127

12 UG241029 MALAVIKA V 1126

13 UG240708 IRINE SHAJI M 1124

14 UG240821 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124

15 UG241210 DIYA MOL A 1123

16 UG240329 JEEVA BIJU 1121

17 UG240410 FADIYA FATHIMA 1120

18 UG240966 AYSHA SHAHZIYA. T. S 1119

19 UG241014 AYSHA SAHZIYA T S 1119

20 UG240088 ANJALI K M 1119

21 UG240074 RAINA TONY 1118

22 UG241114 ANAMIKA PRAVEEN 1118

23 UG240744 FAIHA K A 1117

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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24 UG240516 NEHA MARIYAM 1116

25 UG240589 KEVEENA TJ 1115

26 UG240036 SANDRA VR 1114

27 UG241315 FEBINA C.M 1114

28 UG240324 JESLIN ROSE S 1112

29 UG240853 NIHARA K J 1111

30 UG241129 HADIYA HAFEES 1111

31 UG240490 ARYA R 1110

32 UG240452 ARCHANA C 1109

33 UG241018 JEEVA BIJU 1106

34 UG240942 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106

35 UG241028 ARYANANDA V 1106

36 UG240115 NANDHANA NAIR P 1106

37 UG240099 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105

38 UG241135 SHAMSIYA SHAFEEK 1105

39 UG240379 ADHITHYA P D 1104

40 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101

41 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1100

42 UG240651 ASWATHY S 1099

43 UG240281 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1099

44 UG240397 ARYANANDHA C S 1098

45 UG241106 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096

46 UG240314 AKSHAYA P A 1093

47 UG240475 ALTEENA BENNY 1091

48 UG240597 ARCHA SHIJU 1091

49 UG240944 SREYA JERARD 1090

50 UG240321 SNEHA K B 1089

51 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1088

52 UG240390 EVANGEL V B 1087

53 UG240707 DEVAKY T R 1080

54 UG240108 NIYA SALIM P S 1079

55 UG241026 HANNA JOHNSON 1078

56 UG241085 ARSHA V V 1075

57 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1073
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58 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072

59 UG240342 HAINE P S 1070

60 UG241019 NOURIN 1068

61 UG240433 FLORA FRANCIS 1067

62 UG241107 SANA NASRIN T S 1067

63 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 1065

64 UG240612 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064

65 UG240250 LUBNA P S 1063

66 UG240235 NIKITHA P L 1059

67 UG240311 ANAKHA P KANNAN 1057

68 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 1055

69 UG240838 VENMATHI P 1055

70 UG240154 ATHULYA C 1054

71 UG240327 DEVI KEERTHANA N S 1054

72 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 1051

73 UG240009 ANGEL K J 1051

74 UG240933 ALIA V A 1049

75 UG240435 ANNMARIA JAISON 1049

76 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 1048

77 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 1041

78 UG241059 AGNA JOSE M 1040

79 UG240556 HAILMARY K SIJO 1039

80 UG240446 SELIN MARIYA 1035

81 UG241151 BASILA AYSHA 1034

82 UG240024 ADHRAJA A D 1033

83 UG240758 PARTHVI PRADEEP 1032

84 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1031

85 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1028

86 UG240832 RAMSEENA P N 1024

87 UG240969 ANUPAMA U 1020

88 UG240609 BINSIYA K H 1018

89 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 1018

90 UG240455 KARTHIKA P B 1016

91 UG241255 NASHITHA HAFNAN A M 1016
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92 UG240396 CHINMAYA AJITH 1010

93 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 1009

94 UG240614 NANDANA P V 1005

95 UG240677 ARCHANA P A 1005

96 UG240469 SNEHA ROSE SHAJU 1004

97 UG240017 AMRITHA SHAJI 1004

98 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 1002

99 UG240431 SANAYA O P 1001

100 UG240278 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 1001

101 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 1001

102 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 1001

103 UG241303 APSARA P S 999

104 UG241047 ALIDA O S 996

105 UG241285 DEVIKA T V 995

106 UG240377 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994

107 UG240714 FARHANA N A 993

108 UG240040 ARYA KS 993

109 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 992

110 UG240983 GREETA ANTHONY 990

111 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 990

112 UG240606 ANUSREE PRASAD 989

113 UG240413 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987

114 UG240178 ANAKHA R MENON 986

115 UG241038 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986

116 UG240643 NADHA KABEER 986

117 UG240562 RIHA FATHIMA A M 985

118 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 984

119 UG240336 LEYA P S 983

120 UG240230 GAYATHRI GOKULDAS 980

121 UG240097 MILANA JAISON 979

122 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 976

123 UG241025 POURNAMI E S 975

124 UG240430 AISWARYA C.R 973

125 UG240691 AVANTHIKA K A 973
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126 UG240126 ANJANA JOHN GRATIOUS 972

127 UG240416 ALEENA K S 972

128 UG240702 ANUPAMA P R 970

129 UG240085 DELNA A C 970

130 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 970

131 UG241065 ANJANA K P 969

132 UG240480 ANGEL ANTONY 968

133 UG240161 MARYAM R S 964

134 UG240557 ANUSREE KS 962

135 UG240549 AMRITHA C S 961

136 UG240802 THEERTHA M S 960

137 UG240348 SANTHINI K B 958

138 UG240058 ARYANANDA P S 955

139 UG240184 AGNA BABU 955

140 UG240143 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 954

141 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 954

142 UG240713 FIDA C Y 952

143 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 952

144 UG240137 GLORIA A T 951

145 UG240619 NISA MARIYAM 947

146 UG240917 HELLEN ROSE 945

147 UG240989 SAJEENA T S 944

148 UG240747 NANDANA K S 942

149 UG240141 SALINI P P 940

150 UG240967 SAFA PRAVIN PK 939

151 UG240795 ALPHA KHALIDH P 938

152 UG240223 ANGEL ANNA JOSE 936

153 UG240629 ADREENA T S 934

154 UG240892 NEEHA N NIZAR 932

155 UG240711 CHANDANA K G 930

156 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 929

157 UG241093 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA K A 926

158 UG240109 ANDRIA SHIJU 924

159 UG240668 AMNA N S 920

Page 6 of 14



160 UG241236 JIAJOICE JOSHY 920

161 UG241015 ANOOJA A A 917

162 UG240521 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917

163 UG240394 ANAMIKA V S 916

164 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 914

165 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 914

166 UG240468 JAZLYNN JOMY 912

167 UG240718 ASWANI LAKSHMI 907

168 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 904

169 UG240870 BHADRAPRIYA 904

170 UG241270 VYGA SURESH BABU. S P 901

171 UG240419 ABHIRAMI C B 900

172 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 897

173 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 890

174 UG240731 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 889

175 UG241138 AMATHANOOR KHALID 888

176 UG241259 NAGMA GHATHUN 884

177 UG240185 AKHILA T A 883

178 UG240709 SAMEEHA M R 873

179 UG240581 NAJIYA 873

180 UG240613 ANAGHA SEBASTIAN P S 872

181 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 868

182 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 865

183 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 860

184 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 858

185 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 855

186 UG240710 K KRISHNENDU 855

187 UG240542 P NANDANA PRASANNAKUMAR 854

188 UG241113 HELNA VARGHESE 853

189 UG241083 ANUSREE K 849

190 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 848

191 UG240733 HAFILA U A 846

192 UG240032 AFNA E S 846

193 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 842
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194 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839

195 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 836

196 UG240164 SARAH S B 834

197 UG240585 FIDHA SADIQUE 834

198 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

199 UG240949 SIYA SUNIL 831

200 UG240868 CHELSA T J 829

201 UG240232 GADHA SIVAKUMAR 828

202 UG241055 DEVIKA P S 826

203 UG241171 V ANUDEVI 826

204 UG240570 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 817

205 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 816

206 UG240254 KALYANI M MENON 815

207 UG240479 FIDA FATHIMA P S 808

208 UG240874 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 803

209 UG241111 RANNA M S 800

210 UG241089 FIDHA K S 797

211 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 789

212 UG240136 PRAVEENA M R 780

213 UG240081 AARATHI SURESH 775

214 UG240193 AMINA NIHANA K M 763

215 UG241094 JOBIYA JOY 761

216 UG241307 ANEESA P A 745

217 UG240256 RAJESWARY V R 711

218 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 708

219 UG240239 SWEETY LUIRAM 698

220 UG240443 ALJA PIOUS 690

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240969 ANUPAMA U 1020

2 UG241285 DEVIKA T V 995

3 UG240549 AMRITHA C S 961

4 UG240058 ARYANANDA P S 955

5 UG241015 ANOOJA A A 917

SC - (Confirmed List) 
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240521 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917

2 UG240394 ANAMIKA V S 916

3 UG240870 BHADRAPRIYA 904

4 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 855

5 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839

6 UG240136 PRAVEENA M R 780

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240239 SWEETY LUIRAM 698

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240041 NAVAMI P A 1140

2 UG240088 ANJALI K M 1119

3 UG240853 NIHARA K J 1111

4 UG240942 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106

5 UG240379 ADHITHYA P D 1104

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101

2 UG240651 ASWATHY S 1099

3 UG240281 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1099

4 UG240397 ARYANANDHA C S 1098

5 UG240597 ARCHA SHIJU 1091

6 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1088

7 UG240707 DEVAKY T R 1080

8 UG241085 ARSHA V V 1075

9 UG240187 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 1072

10 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 1055

11 UG240327 DEVI KEERTHANA N S 1054

12 UG240512 AISWARYA P B 1051

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 
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13 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 1048

14 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 1041

15 UG240024 ADHRAJA A D 1033

16 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1031

17 UG240455 KARTHIKA P B 1016

18 UG240677 ARCHANA P A 1005

19 UG240017 AMRITHA SHAJI 1004

20 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 1002

21 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 1001

22 UG240040 ARYA KS 993

23 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 992

24 UG240691 AVANTHIKA K A 973

25 UG240702 ANUPAMA P R 970

26 UG241065 ANJANA K P 969

27 UG240802 THEERTHA M S 960

28 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 952

29 UG240711 CHANDANA K G 930

30 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 914

31 UG240718 ASWANI LAKSHMI 907

32 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 897

33 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 865

34 UG241055 DEVIKA P S 826

35 UG240570 SIVENDHUBHADRA V V 817

36 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 816

37 UG240874 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 803

38 UG240256 RAJESWARY V R 711

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240541 HIBA FATHIMA 1140

2 UG240675 FATHIMA MOHAMMEDALI 1137

3 UG240906 ISRA PARVIN GAFUR 1135

4 UG240116 AYSHA SUHANA K I 1130

5 UG240821 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241210 DIYA MOL A 1123

2 UG240410 FADIYA FATHIMA 1120

3 UG240966 AYSHA SHAHZIYA. T. S 1119

4 UG241014 AYSHA SAHZIYA T S 1119

5 UG240744 FAIHA K A 1117

6 UG240516 NEHA MARIYAM 1116

7 UG241315 FEBINA C.M 1114

8 UG241129 HADIYA HAFEES 1111

9 UG240099 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105

10 UG241135 SHAMSIYA SHAFEEK 1105

11 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1100

12 UG240108 NIYA SALIM P S 1079

13 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1073

14 UG241019 NOURIN 1068

15 UG241107 SANA NASRIN T S 1067

16 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 1065

17 UG240612 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064

18 UG240250 LUBNA P S 1063

19 UG240933 ALIA V A 1049

20 UG241151 BASILA AYSHA 1034

21 UG240832 RAMSEENA P N 1024

22 UG240609 BINSIYA K H 1018

23 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 1018

24 UG241255 NASHITHA HAFNAN A M 1016

25 UG240278 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 1001

26 UG240377 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994

27 UG240714 FARHANA N A 993

28 UG240643 NADHA KABEER 986

29 UG240161 MARYAM R S 964

30 UG240713 FIDA C Y 952

31 UG240619 NISA MARIYAM 947

32 UG240989 SAJEENA T S 944

33 UG240967 SAFA PRAVIN PK 939
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34 UG240795 ALPHA KHALIDH P 938

35 UG240892 NEEHA N NIZAR 932

36 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 929

37 UG241093 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA K A 926

38 UG240668 AMNA N S 920

39 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 914

40 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 904

41 UG241138 AMATHANOOR KHALID 888

42 UG241259 NAGMA GHATHUN 884

43 UG240709 SAMEEHA M R 873

44 UG240581 NAJIYA 873

45 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 868

46 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 860

47 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 848

48 UG240733 HAFILA U A 846

49 UG240032 AFNA E S 846

50 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 836

51 UG240164 SARAH S B 834

52 UG240479 FIDA FATHIMA P S 808

53 UG241111 RANNA M S 800

54 UG241089 FIDHA K S 797

55 UG240193 AMINA NIHANA K M 763

56 UG241307 ANEESA P A 745

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240520 ARATHYKRISHNA V S 1132

2 UG240036 SANDRA VR 1114

3 UG240321 SNEHA K B 1089

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240311 ANAKHA P KANNAN 1057

2 UG240838 VENMATHI P 1055

3 UG240614 NANDANA P V 1005

4 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 1001

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 
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5 UG241303 APSARA P S 999

6 UG241047 ALIDA O S 996

7 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 990

8 UG241038 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986

9 UG240230 GAYATHRI GOKULDAS 980

10 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 976

11 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 970

12 UG240348 SANTHINI K B 958

13 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 954

14 UG240747 NANDANA K S 942

15 UG240141 SALINI P P 940

16 UG240185 AKHILA T A 883

17 UG240542 P NANDANA PRASANNAKUMAR 854

18 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 842

19 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

20 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 789

21 UG240081 AARATHI SURESH 775

22 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 708

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240431 SANAYA O P 1001

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240336 LEYA P S 983

OBX - OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

OBX - OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list
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